
5/28/2022 . Stonelick Regulators

Alias StateFinish Total M P B Final

Stage 1

M P B Final

Stage 2

M P B Final

Stage 3

M P B Final

Stage 4

M P B Final

Stage 5

Catagory M P B Final

Stage 6Cat 

Finish

Ricochet Ryder Sr OH1 147.47 0 0 0 26.12 0 0 0 25.29 0 0 0 22.16 0 0 0 24.1 0 0 0 25.3 0 0 0 24.51

Silverado Slim CC2 157.41 0 0 0 28.64 0 0 0 26.43 0 0 0 25.31 0 0 0 24.39 0 0 0 25.21 0 0 0 27.431

Doc Adams 49er3 165.57 0 0 0 27.05 0 0 0 32.84 0 0 0 23.71 0 0 0 26.15 0 0 0 26.75 0 0 0 29.071

Lucky Lee Roy Otl KY4 165.57 0 0 0 29.35 0 0 0 26.08 0 0 0 26.94 0 0 0 32.2 0 0 0 26.88 0 0 0 24.121

Dutch Wheeler SS OH5 174.09 0 0 0 32.14 0 0 0 27.65 0 0 0 24.95 0 0 0 27.41 0 0 0 32.63 0 0 0 29.311

Longshot Ace Sr6 180.34 0 0 0 32.78 0 0 0 36.43 0 0 0 23.95 0 0 0 30.32 0 0 0 29.08 0 0 0 27.782

Lindy Longshot 49er OH7 181.49 0 0 0 29.97 0 0 0 27.04 0 0 0 27.41 0 0 0 28.04 1 0 0 39.36 0 0 0 29.672

Uncle Sam CB8 206 0 0 0 38.5 1 0 0 38.55 0 0 0 32.01 2 0 0 38.83 0 0 0 28.42 0 0 0 29.691

G W SS9 209.93 0 0 0 33.6 0 0 0 34.71 0 0 0 38.7 0 0 0 31.08 1 0 0 39.42 0 0 0 32.422

Mr Wilson 49er10 215.31 0 0 0 28.12 0 0 0 35.55 1 0 0 36.01 0 0 0 30.48 1 0 0 52.64 0 0 0 32.513

Stan Doff ES OH11 221.16 0 0 0 42.38 0 0 0 35.23 0 0 0 37.4 0 0 0 32.3 0 0 0 34.84 0 0 0 39.011

Alabama CC OH12 223.94 3 0 0 42.25 1 0 0 29.69 4 1 0 65.58 0 0 0 26.56 0 0 0 27.62 0 0 0 32.242

Squirrel CB13 226.55 1 0 0 36.38 0 0 0 33.04 0 0 0 31.1 0 0 0 39.33 1 0 0 45.94 0 0 0 40.762

Canton Terror L49er OH14 256.48 0 0 0 40.95 0 0 0 36.6 0 0 0 56.62 0 0 0 37.26 0 0 0 44.94 0 0 0 40.111
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Overall Placement by Total Time Match: 5/28/2022

.

Overall 

Time Finish

SASS 

Number Alias Category Final Time

Class Time 

Finish StateGender

1 71353 Ricochet Ryder Senior 147.47 1 OHM

2 11965 Silverado Slim Classic Cowboy 157.41 1M

3 999237 Doc Adams 49er 165.57 1M

4 31712 Lucky Lee Roy Outlaw 165.57 1 KYM

5 91785 Dutch Wheeler Silver Senior 174.09 1 OHM

6 75961 Longshot Ace Senior 180.34 2M

7 58179 Lindy Longshot 49er 181.49 2 OHM

8 106718 Uncle Sam Cowboy 206.00 1M

9 999031 G W Silver Senior 209.93 2M

10 106717 Mr Wilson 49er 215.31 3M

11 31855 Stan Doff Elder Statesman 221.16 1 OHM

12 77932 Alabama Classic Cowboy 223.94 2 OHM

13 999256 Squirrel Cowboy 226.55 2M

14 70840 Canton Terror Lady 49er 256.48 1 OHF
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Category Placement by Total Time Match: 5/28/2022

.

Category

Category 

Time Finish SASS Number Alias Final Time

Overall 

Time Finish State

49er

1 999237 Doc Adams 165.57 3

2 58179 Lindy Longshot 181.49 7 OH

3 106717 Mr Wilson 215.31 10

Classic Cowboy

1 11965 Silverado Slim 157.41 2

2 77932 Alabama 223.94 12 OH

Cowboy

1 106718 Uncle Sam 206.00 8

2 999256 Squirrel 226.55 13

Elder Statesman

1 31855 Stan Doff 221.16 11 OH

Lady 49er

1 70840 Canton Terror 256.48 14 OH

Outlaw

1 31712 Lucky Lee Roy 165.57 4 KY

Senior

1 71353 Ricochet Ryder 147.47 1 OH

2 75961 Longshot Ace 180.34 6

Silver Senior

1 91785 Dutch Wheeler 174.09 5 OH

2 999031 G W 209.93 9
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Clean Shooters Match: 5/28/2022

.
No Misses or Procedurals 8Total Clean Shooters

SASS Num Alias Category Final Time State

Rank 

Finish

Time 

Finish

70840 Canton Terror Lady 49er 256.48 OH1414

999237 Doc Adams 49er 165.57 33

91785 Dutch Wheeler Silver Senior 174.09 OH55

75961 Longshot Ace Senior 180.34 76

31712 Lucky Lee Roy Outlaw 165.57 KY44

71353 Ricochet Ryder Senior 147.47 OH11

11965 Silverado Slim Classic Cowboy 157.41 22

31855 Stan Doff Elder Statesman 221.16 OH1211
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